KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

IBRAHIMA DIALLO

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY

CONAKRY

WDB9033621P541498

WDB9033621F967390

WDB9023621P616753

WFOLXXGBVLWG52762

JT1VLH61V00035932

JTIWLH61V00021173

WFOLXXGBVLWB45440

WFOLXXGBVLTS02962

ANTWERP

CONAKRY

1 USED MERCEDES 308

HS CODE 87042199

1 USED MERCEDES SPRINTER
HS CODE 87042199

1 USED MERCEDES SPRINTER
HS CODE 87042199

1 USED FORD TRANSIT

HS CODE 87042199

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87042199

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87033290

1 USED FORD TRANSIT

HS CODE 87042199

1 USED FORD TRANSIT

HS CODE 87042199

BEANRGNCKY0168700000!

29

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

2545.00 Kg
2598.00 Kg
2598.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg

950.00 Kg

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22

KARIM EXPORT S.A
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469
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29.64 m3
29.12 m3
29.64 m3
17.92 m3
14.99 m3
14.99 m3
18.31 m3

18.31 m3



B/L BEANRGNCKY0168700000294695 Part 2

WFOLXXGBVLSS23099 1 USED FORD TRANSIT 950.00 Kg 18.11 m3
HS CODE 87042199
WFOLXXGBVLSP02241 1 USED FORD TRANSIT 950.00 Kg 18.75m3

HS CODE 87042199
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